Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

15

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

DATE: December 5, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Susan Laflamme

3rd

Tom Stasiak

4th

Chuck Martin

5th

Dave Denby

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:50 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: December 5, 2023
Time 4:00
Entry 25 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Lane Roehl

2nd Joe Loebach

3rd Allen Swain

4th Dan Williams

5th Rocky Roccanova

6th Dennis Givens

7th Keith Darrow

8th Ken Steward

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
8:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

9

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 6, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Jim Beem

2nd

Rocky Roccanova

3rd

Sherman Kalina

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:30 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

10 am

Entry

7

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 6, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Vic Avery

2nd

Russ Pyle

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

14

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 6, 2023

Hold’'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Cheryl Frasher

2nd

Rick Stefanssen (Guest)

3rd

Joe Loebach

4th

Barbara Grady

5th

Gary Lasch

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
7:35 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

19

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 7, 2023

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Judy Rosiek

2nd

Jake Groh

3rd

Haydee LaBreche

4th

Rich Kosier

5th

Bob LaBreche

6th

Don Gunderson

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:55 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: December 7, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 26 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Rocky Roccanova

2nd Gary Lasch

3rd Adam Bono

4th John Luher

5th Rob White

6th Kurt Lauffer

7th Charlie Smith

8th Allen Swain

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES -5

FINISH TIME: 8:55 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

11

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 8, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Vic Avery

2nd

Barry Shomer

3rd

Oliver Muzslay

4th

Lenny Fink

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

Time

9 AM

Entry

9

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

30,000

Date: December 9, 2023

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Joe Loebach

2nd

Adam Bona

3rd

Roger Williams

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1:20 PM




