	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Tuesday	DATE: December 5, 2023
Time	9:00	
Entry	15	7 Card Stud
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Lenny Fink
2nd		Susan Laflamme
3rd		Tom Stasiak
4th		Chuck Martin
5th		Dave Denby
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	11:50 AM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Tuesday	Date: December 5, 2023	
Time	4:00		
Entry	25	Hold'Em No Limit	
Cost	\$20		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Lane Roehl	
2nd		Joe Loebach	
3rd		Allen Swain	
4th		Dan Williams	
5th		Rocky Roccanova	
6th		Dennis Givens	
7th		Keith Darrow	
8th		Ken Steward	
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 5
FINISH TIME:	8:30 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: December 6, 2023
Time	9 am	
Entry	9	Hold'Em Turbo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Jim Beem
2nd		Rocky Roccanova
3rd		Sherman Kalina
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE FINISH TIME: 11:30 AM

	Grand Pol	ker Tour	nament Results	
Day	Wednesday	Date:	December 6,	2023
Time	10 am			
Entry	7		Omaha Hi/Lo	
Cost	\$10			
\$ Promo	\$0			
Chips	17,000			
			WINNERS	
1st		Vic Avery		
2nd		Russ Pyle		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	1 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: December 6, 2023
Time	4 PM	
Entry	14	Hold'Em NO LIMIT
Cost	\$15	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Cheryl Frasher
2nd		Rick Stefanssen (Guest)
3rd		Joe Loebach
4th		Barbara Grady
5th		Gary Lasch
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 4
FINISH TIME:	7:35 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Thursday	Date: December 7, 2023
Time	4 pm	
Entry	19	Hold'em No Limit
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Judy Rosiek
2nd		Jake Groh
3rd		Haydee LaBreche
4th		Rich Kosier
5th		Bob LaBreche
6th		Don Gunderson
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:NONEFINISH TIME:7:55 PM

	Grand Poke	er Tournament Results
Day	Thursday	Date: December 7, 2023
Time	4:30 pm	
Entry	26	Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost	\$25	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Rocky Roccanova
2nd		Gary Lasch
3rd		Adam Bono
4th		John Luher
5th		Rob White
6th		Kurt Lauffer
7th		Charlie Smith
8th		Allen Swain
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 5 FINISH TIME:

8:55 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Friday	Date: December 8, 2023
Time	4:30 PM	
Entry	11	Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Vic Avery
2nd		Barry Shomer
3rd		Oliver Muzslay
4th		Lenny Fink
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: NON FINISH TIME: 7:30

NONE 7:30 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Saturday	Date: December 9, 2023	
Time	9 AM		
Entry	9	Hold'Em No Limit	
Cost	\$30		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	30,000		
WINNERS			
1st		Joe Loebach	
2nd		Adam Bona	
3rd		Roger Williams	
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	1:20 PM